Collection Summary

ID Number: MSS 280

Title: William J. Moutoux Collection
Extent: 4 Boxes

Span Dates: 1880s — 1990s
Language: English

Geographic Location: Various

Abstract: The William J. Moutoux Collection consists of books, sheet music, brochures, and other items about business
and music from 1881 to 1998.

Historical Notes: William Moutoux was an Evansville businessman and owner of Moutoux, Inc. and a supporter of the
University of Southern Indiana. Moutoux served on the USI Foundation board, Historic New Harmony board, New
Harmony Society, Evansville Parks Foundation, West Side Nut Club, and many more organizations. He was named a
Sagamore of the Wabash by Indiana Governor Robert Orr. His wife, Alda, (nee Schuttler) predeceased him in 1984.
Moutoux passed away on July 4, 1997.

e Sources: Evansville Vanderburgh Public Library: Browning Genealogy Database
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Administrative Information

Copyright Status: Digital Image Copyright ©2020 University of Southern Indiana Library. All Rights Reserved.
Personnel, student records, and other personal information in the records are restricted. All other material is open to
the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making
of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material. http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/

Access: Personnel and students’ records and other personal information in these records are restricted. All other
material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code)
govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material.

Contents Date Container Location
Sketches and Drawings 1922-1926 Box 1, Folder 1 RL 3027
Commercial Design: lllustration, Design, and Advertising Text 1-5 1927 Box 1, Folder 2 RL 3027
Commercial Design: lllustration, Design, and Advertising Text 6-10 1927 Box 1, Folder 3 RL 3027
Commercial Design: lllustration, Design, and Advertising Text 11- 1927 Box 1, Folder 4 RL 3027
12

Book: Grandpa McGregor’s Bible 1998 Box 1, Folder 5 RL 3027
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Diary

Yellowstone National Park

Diary

Guidebooks for the Western United States
Time Ledger

Time Ledger

Railroad Timetables

Railroad Timetables

Booklets, Brochures, and Pamphlets
Booklets, Brochures, and Pamphlets

Sheet Music

Sheet Music

Sheet Music

Sheet Music

Sheet Music

Sheet Music

Lantern Projector (2 Parts)

Lantern Slides

Little Luxart Library Red Miniature Books (30)
Glass Globes (4) and Kerosene Lamp for Lantern Projector
William Moutoux Plaque

Sheet Music

Sheet Music

Sheet Music

Sheet Music

Accordion; Broken latch of the accordion inside box and wrapped
in tissue paper

Sheet Music (7 ltems)

Philco Dealers Train Special Poster
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Date
1940-1941
1940
1930-1932
1940-1941
1922-1929
1929-1946
1941
1941
1938
1941
1881-1900
1901-1903
1904-1909
1911-1920
1921-1926
1927-1930
n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

1987
1931-1934
1935-1942
1943-1950
n.d.

n.d.

1897-1904
n.d.

Container

Box 1, Folder 6
Box 1, Folder 7
Box 1, Folder 8
Box 1, Folder 9
Box 1, Folder 10
Box 1, Folder 11
Box 1, Folder 12
Box 1, Folder 13
Box 1, Folder 14
Box 1, Folder 15
Box 1, Folder 16
Box 1, Folder 17
Box 1, Folder 18
Box 1, Folder 19
Box 1, Folder 20
Box 1, Folder 21
Box 2, Folder 1
Box 2, Folder 2
Box 2, Folder 3
Box 2, Folder 4
Box 2, Folder 5
Box 3, Folder 1
Box 3, Folder 2
Box 3, Folder 3
Box 3, Folder 4
Box 4, Folder 1

Folder 1
Folder 2

Location
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027

Map Case 17-A
Map Case 17-A



