

Collection Summary

ID Number: MSS 280

Title: William J. Moutoux Collection

Extent: 4 Boxes

Span Dates: 1880s – 1990s

Language: English

Geographic Location: Various

Abstract: The William J. Moutoux Collection consists of books, sheet music, brochures, and other items about business and music from 1881 to 1998.

Historical Notes: William Moutoux was an Evansville businessman and owner of Moutoux, Inc. and a supporter of the University of Southern Indiana. Moutoux served on the USI Foundation board, Historic New Harmony board, New Harmony Society, Evansville Parks Foundation, West Side Nut Club, and many more organizations. He was named a Sagamore of the Wabash by Indiana Governor Robert Orr. His wife, Alda, (nee Schuttler) predeceased him in 1984. Moutoux passed away on July 4, 1997.

- **Sources:** Evansville Vanderburgh Public Library: Browning Genealogy Database

Selected Search Terms

Keywords: Artists; Local History American History; Local People; Locomotives

Related Materials: Arts and Entertainment; Business and Industry; History; Parks and Recreation; People and Communities; Photographs; Publications; Regional History; Related Materials -- 1851-1900; Related Materials -- 1901-1950; Related Materials -- 1951-2000; Related Materials -- n.d.; Special Collections; Transportation

Administrative Information

Copyright Status: Digital Image Copyright ©2020 University of Southern Indiana Library. All Rights Reserved.

Personnel, student records, and other personal information in the records are restricted. All other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material. <http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-NC/1.0/>

Access: Personnel and students' records and other personal information in these records are restricted. All other material is open to the public without restrictions. Copyright laws of the United States (Title 17, United States Code) govern the making of photocopies or other reproductions of copyrighted material.

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Sketches and Drawings	1922-1926	Box 1, Folder 1	RL 3027
<i>Commercial Design: Illustration, Design, and Advertising</i> Text 1-5	1927	Box 1, Folder 2	RL 3027
<i>Commercial Design: Illustration, Design, and Advertising</i> Text 6-10	1927	Box 1, Folder 3	RL 3027
<i>Commercial Design: Illustration, Design, and Advertising</i> Text 11-12	1927	Box 1, Folder 4	RL 3027
Book: Grandpa McGregor's Bible	1998	Box 1, Folder 5	RL 3027

Contents	Date	Container	Location
Diary	1940-1941	Box 1, Folder 6	RL 3027
Yellowstone National Park	1940	Box 1, Folder 7	RL 3027
Diary	1930-1932	Box 1, Folder 8	RL 3027
Guidebooks for the Western United States	1940-1941	Box 1, Folder 9	RL 3027
Time Ledger	1922-1929	Box 1, Folder 10	RL 3027
Time Ledger	1929-1946	Box 1, Folder 11	RL 3027
Railroad Timetables	1941	Box 1, Folder 12	RL 3027
Railroad Timetables	1941	Box 1, Folder 13	RL 3027
Booklets, Brochures, and Pamphlets	1938	Box 1, Folder 14	RL 3027
Booklets, Brochures, and Pamphlets	1941	Box 1, Folder 15	RL 3027
Sheet Music	1881-1900	Box 1, Folder 16	RL 3027
Sheet Music	1901-1903	Box 1, Folder 17	RL 3027
Sheet Music	1904-1909	Box 1, Folder 18	RL 3027
Sheet Music	1911-1920	Box 1, Folder 19	RL 3027
Sheet Music	1921-1926	Box 1, Folder 20	RL 3027
Sheet Music	1927-1930	Box 1, Folder 21	RL 3027
Lantern Projector (2 Parts)	n.d.	Box 2, Folder 1	RL 3027
Lantern Slides	n.d.	Box 2, Folder 2	RL 3027
Little Luxart Library Red Miniature Books (30)	n.d.	Box 2, Folder 3	RL 3027
Glass Globes (4) and Kerosene Lamp for Lantern Projector	n.d.	Box 2, Folder 4	RL 3027
William Moutoux Plaque	1987	Box 2, Folder 5	RL 3027
Sheet Music	1931-1934	Box 3, Folder 1	RL 3027
Sheet Music	1935-1942	Box 3, Folder 2	RL 3027
Sheet Music	1943-1950	Box 3, Folder 3	RL 3027
Sheet Music	n.d.	Box 3, Folder 4	RL 3027
Accordion; Broken latch of the accordion inside box and wrapped in tissue paper	n.d.	Box 4, Folder 1	RL 3027
Sheet Music (7 Items)	1897-1904	Folder 1	Map Case 17-A
Philco Dealers Train Special Poster	n.d.	Folder 2	Map Case 17-A